
STANDARD SEVEN  12TH-13TH AUGUST 2024 STANDARD SEVEN

B

7 17% 33 79% 37 88% 0 0% 19 45% 22 52%

12 29% 9 21% 5 12% 21 50% 20 48% 18 43%

14 33% 0 0% 0 0% 21 50% 3 7% 2 5%

8 19% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

1 2% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0% 0 0%

46.2 1
43.5 2
40.7 3
38.9 4
30.7 5
29.2 6

81%

0%

3016%

78%
61%
58%

SOCIAL STUDIES

MATHEMATICS

TOTAL PASS%

OVERALL GRADE ANALYSIS

A [41 - 50]
B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]
E[01 - 10]

GRADES BOYS GIRLS

3
9
0
0
0

11
18
1
0
0

PASS % BY SEX
0%

FAILED 0 0%
42 84%

42

PASSED

SAT 84%

SUBJECT RANKING
ENGLISH
KISWAHILI
CIVIC AND MORAL EDUCATION

87%

ABSENTEES 8

SCIENCE

92%

E [01 - 10]

12

14
27
1
0
0

28%
54%
2%

CATEGORY

DISTRICT: MBEYA

SCHOOL INDIVIDUAL PERFORMANCE ANALYSIS

REGION: MBEYA ST.CHARLES

CME

 

38.2 ABOVE 40 GRADE

A [41 - 50]
SSTSCI

GRADE/MARKS

SCHOOL AVERAGE

B [31 - 40]
C [21 - 30]
D [11 - 20]

GRADE ANALYSIS VS PERCENTAGE
ENGMATH KISW

28%

72%

Page 1 of 3



STANDARD SEVEN  12TH-13TH AUGUST 2024 STANDARD SEVEN

N
O NAME SE
X

M
A

TH

KI
SW

EN
G

SC
I

SS
T

CM
E

TO
TA

L

A
V

G

G
RA

D
E

PO
S

1 YVETTE DENIS KWASLEMA F 47 A 47 A 50 A 37 B 45 A 47 A 273 45.5 A 1
2 ABIGAEL BERNARD MUNAKU F 45 A 47 A 48 A 39 B 44 A 49 A 272 45.3 A 2
3 ANETH EMIL  MSISIRI F 44 A 49 A 48 A 38 B 42 A 48 A 269 44.8 A 3.5
4 JOAN JOACHIM MREMA F 40 B 49 A 49 A 38 B 47 A 46 A 269 44.8 A 3.5
5 GODBLESS GERION BONGOLE M 47 A 44 A 49 A 33 B 47 A 46 A 266 44.3 A 5
6 EPIPHANIA EMMANUEL MAPUNDA F 41 A 48 A 48 A 31 B 43 A 47 A 258 43.0 A 6

7 MAGRETH MICHAEL SANGA F 33 B 48 A 47 A 35 B 45 A 46 A 254 42.3 A 7.5

8 SAMIA IDD OMARY F 39 B 45 A 48 A 36 B 39 B 47 A 254 42.3 A 7.5
9 CALIST THADEUS NDESEIYO M 36 B 44 A 46 A 34 B 45 A 47 A 252 42.0 A 9
10 ERICK KENNETH KOMBA M 43 A 41 A 49 A 31 B 42 A 45 A 251 41.8 A 10
11 NOSSIM EMMANUEL LUKUMAY F 30 C 44 A 46 A 37 B 46 A 47 A 250 41.7 A 11
12 AGNES EMIL  MSISIRI                                                   F 37 B 45 A 47 A 32 B 45 A 43 A 249 41.5 A 12.5
13 FAITH PATRICK KIPIGAPASI F 40 B 45 A 48 A 35 B 42 A 39 B 249 41.5 A 12.5
14 ZION CLEMENT CHANILA F 41 A 40 B 47 A 36 B 41 A 43 A 248 41.3 A 14
15 PIUS GEOFREY KAJIGILI M 35 B 43 A 46 A 25 C 43 A 45 A 237 39.5 B 15.5
16 PRINCESS SIBONIKE MWAKIPESILE F 28 C 42 A 49 A 34 B 41 A 43 A 237 39.5 B 15.5
17 GLORY EMMANUEL NGUYA F 25 C 42 A 49 A 30 C 44 A 45 A 235 39.2 B 17
18 ASHA MAJALIWA MWALUKISA F 26 C 45 A 48 A 32 B 43 A 40 B 234 39.0 B 19
19 LISAMARIE JULIUS MSOKA F 30 C 45 A 47 A 31 B 38 B 43 A 234 39.0 B 19
20 NESTER  ROMWARD JOHN F 35 B 40 B 48 A 31 B 40 B 40 B 234 39.0 B 19
21 NURU FADHILI MASANJA F 33 B 46 A 46 A 29 C 39 B 40 B 233 38.8 B 21
22 LONG'IDA EMMANUEL  LUKUMAY M 22 C 44 A 49 A 29 C 41 A 47 A 232 38.7 B 22.5
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23 ELUMINATHA METHOD MWAKYABALA F 35 B 45 A 48 A 30 C 39 B 35 B 232 38.7 B 22.5
24 THREZIA RAPHAEL NDEMEKE F 34 B 44 A 39 B 34 B 40 B 38 B 229 38.2 B 24
25 ALICE YUSTO KIGOYE F 25 C 46 A 43 A 29 C 38 B 41 A 222 37.0 B 25
26 KAREN ELIA SWIGO F 18 D 46 A 48 A 32 B 33 B 42 A 219 36.5 B 26
27 RAPHAEL DAMIAN SATTA M 34 B 42 A 48 A 23 C 31 B 40 B 218 36.3 B 27.5
28 GRACIOUS LUSEKELO KHEZWANA F 21 C 45 A 48 A 28 C 44 A 32 B 218 36.3 B 27.5
29 GODSON TIMOTH HAULE M 22 C 47 A 44 A 29 C 36 B 37 B 215 35.8 B 29
30  JESSE JACKSON NYAHORI M 30 C 36 B 48 A 24 C 39 B 37 B 214 35.7 B 30
31 COLETHA DOMINICK SANGA F 26 C 39 B 45 A 27 C 38 B 38 B 213 35.5 B 31
32 SAMUEL CASTRO HANGANA M 22 C 48 A 48 A 27 C 33 B 30 C 208 34.7 B 32
33 GIVEN IBRAHIM MTWEVE F 21 C 44 A 49 A 29 C 32 B 29 C 204 34.0 B 34
34 GLORY PETER HOWA F 15 D 42 A 48 A 30 C 28 C 41 A 204 34.0 B 34
35 MARIAJOSEPHINE ELIAS NZUNDA F 25 C 44 A 43 A 25 C 33 B 34 B 204 34.0 B 34
36 IBRAHIM ROBERT MROPE M 19 D 38 B 45 A 31 B 34 B 36 B 203 33.8 B 36
37 ERICK MARTIN MWAPASHI M 13 D 44 A 42 A 25 C 38 B 40 B 202 33.7 B 37
38 JOAN FRANCIS MAPUNDA F 15 D 37 B 40 B 30 C 34 B 43 A 199 33.2 B 38
39 MARRYGLORY BARNABAS MMBANDO F 18 D 34 B 44 A 28 C 34 B 33 B 191 31.8 B 39
40 DORCAS YOHANA YUNGE F 16 D 38 B 40 B 24 C 31 B 38 B 187 31.2 B 40
41 DANIEL SAMWEL KATAMBA M 17 D 40 B 39 B 27 C 29 C 31 B 183 30.5 B 41
42 NOREEN ESAU MWAKIBINGA F 4 E 45 A 39 B 23 C 29 C 31 B 171 28.5 C 42
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